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Damen - Stand 11.05.2019

Lingstadt
Scheel
Dudek
Oerlicke-Kirsten
Schoknecht
Langschwager
Laaser
Finger
Audorsch
Kosling
Ahrens
Kramer
Lange
Lehmann
Ebeling
Bentin

May
Kissmann
Seng
Dombrowski
Urban
Hiltscher
Scheeper
Moller
Boguslavska
Neumann
Schiinemann
Plotz

Becker

Hell
Piontkowsky
Libbe
Putbrese
Dobbert
Schnellhammer
Specht
Klpper
Goldenbogen
Schmiedel
Wille
Behrens
Renner-Markhoff
Siggel

Priter
Schmidt
Mdller

Busch
Schwanz
Reinhard
Richert

Sandy
Sophia
Ute
Gabriele
Lisa

Maxi
Susan
Birgit
Antje
Jana
Claudia
Ulrike
Annkatrin
Katja
Anne-Christin
Sabrina
Janine
Heidrun
Annegret
Gaby
Caroline
Birgit
Sabine
Ramona
Sofie
Andrea
Sophie
Melanie
Violeta
Claudia
Lea
Christine
Katrin
Marie-Sophie
Brigitte
Josephine
Sophie
Helga
Madlen
Anna

Jill
Simone
Edelgard
Katrin
Silke
Andrea
Susanne
Lisa Marie
Silvia
Doreen

TSV Rostock Sid

TSV Rostock Sid

TSV Rostock Sid

TSV Rostock Sid

TSV Rostock Sid

SV Nord-West Rostock
TSV Rostock Sid

TSV Rostock Sid
Hagenower SV
Neubrandenburger TTV Tiefbau
TSV Rostock Sud

TSV Géagelow
Sportclub Parchim

TTV Rotation Pasewalk
Sportclub Parchim

VfL Schwerin

1. TTC Greifswald

SV Medizin Stralsund
TSV Empor Gohren
TTC Kropelin

SV Nord-West Rostock
Sportclub Parchim

TSV Kirinitz

TSV Rostock Sid

VfL Schwerin

Sportclub Parchim

TTV Rotation Pasewalk
SV Nord-West Rostock
DJK-Niels-Stensen SV Schwerin
SV Medizin Stralsund
TSV Rostock Sud

SV Medizin Stralsund
TSV Rostock Sud
Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin
SV Eggesin

TTSV Aufbau Jatznick
SV Damshagen

TSV 1860 Stralsund
SV Warnemiinde

SV Empor Koserow
Sportclub Parchim

SV Giltzkow

VfL Schwerin

SSV Spantekow
Neumihler SV

VL Blau-Weil3 Neukloster
SV Giltzkow

TSV Rostock Sid
Greifswalder SG 01
Neumdihler SV

Q-TTR

1680
1615
1604
1595
1588
1572
1567
1545
1537
1536
1535
1528
1528
1513
1510
1500
1497
1496
1495
1478
1476
1473
1470
1468
1466
1457
1454
1452
1450
1449
1447
1443
1441
1431
1427
1422
1419
1418
1418
1397
1396
1396
1395
1394
1386
1384
1383
1377
1376
1372



